
Price Weight
$2,500 7000
$2,400 5,400
$2,750 4,325
$3,750 7,150
$3,000 9600
$2,700 8800
$3,550 9000
$3,250 8000
$4,600 11560
$4,350 10320
$5,800 13200
$5,400 12000
$6,000 12720
$5,700 11920
$6,600 17800
$7,200 17850

$315 1480
$370 2300
$490 3240
$460 3000
$550 4720
$760 6520
$850 7680

$420 2360
$500 3560
$550 4720
$700 5920
$760 7120

$650 3560
$690 4736
$735 5920
$760 5920

$590 2960
$650 4120
$630 3552
$650 4736
$650 4120
$680 5320
$850 5760
$765 6480

$840 5920
$950 7080

$1,050 8320

$1,600 9480
$1,900 11840
$2,300 14200

4' X 6' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE

6' X 6' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE

Precast Price list (2025)

2' X 4' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE
2' X 6 L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE
3' X 4' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE
3' X 6' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE
4' X 4' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE

1' X 2' X 11' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)
2' X 2' X 5' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)
2' X 2' X 8' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)

2' X 2' X 11' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)
2 'X 2' X 13' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)

18' SPAN  3'6" WIDE SECTION
18' SPAN  3'6" WIDE SECTION

22' SPAN, 3'6" WIDE SECT/ 2'3" HT

1' X 2' X 5' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)
1' X 2' X 8' (10" X 1.5" GROOVE)

2' x 2' x 24' 

Rebar only curb, customer needs to provide rebar specs

52" SPAN - 8' WIDE SECTION
52" SPAN - 8' WIDE SECTION

8' SPAN - 4' WIDE SECTION
11'6" SPAN - 4' WIDE SECTION
7' 8" SPAN  5' WIDE SECTION
7' 8" SPAN  5' WIDE SECTION
10' 8" SPAN -4' WIDE SECTION
10' 8" SPAN -4' WIDE SECTION
13' 8" SPAN - 4' WIDE SECTION
13' 8" SPAN - 4' WIDE SECTION
15 1/2' SPAN -4' WIDE SECTION
15 1/2' SPAN -4' WIDE SECTION

4' Deadman
6' Deadman
4' Deadman

12" Taper x 24" w/ End wall ledge
2' x 2' x 20' 

4' X 8' L - 2' X 2' 45° ANGLE

BB-2000-0200-0200
BB-2400-0200-0200

Specifications

2' X 2' X 4'
2' X 2' X 6'
2' X 2' X 8' 
2' X 2' X 10'
2' X 2' X 12'

4' X 4'L - 2' X 2'
4' X 6'L - 2' X 2'
4' X 8'L - 2' X 2'
6' X 6' L - 2' X 2'

BB-1600-0200-0200

AB-0300-0400-045R/L
AB-0300-0600-045R/L

AB-0400-0400-045
AB-0400-0600-045R/L

AB-0600-0600-045

AB-0200-0600-045R/L

AB-0600-0200-STR
AB-0800-0200-STR
AB-1000-0200-STR
AB-1200-0200-STR

AB-0400-0400-090

AB-0600-0600-TEE
AB-0600-0800-TEE
AB-1000-0600-TEE

AB-0400-0800-045R/L

BC-2000-0306-NOP-PN
BC-2400-0306-NOP-PN

CB-0500-0100-STR
CB-0800-0100-STR
CB-1100-0100-STR

AB-0400-0600-090R/L
AB-0400-0800-090R/L

AB-0600-0600-090

AB-0200-0400-045R/L

AC-0404-0800-NOP-NN
AC-0404-0800-PCI-NN
AC-0800-0400-NOP-NN
AC-1106-0400-NOP-NN

BC-1500-0400-PCI-PN
BC-1500-0400-NOP-PN
BC-1706-0400-PCI-PN

BC-1706-0400-NOP-PN
BC-2000-0306-PCI-PN

BC-0900-0500-PCI-NN
BC-0900-0500-NOP-NN
BC-1200-0400-PCI-NN

BC-1200-0400-NOP-NN

CB-0500-0200-STR
CB-0800-0200-STR
CB-1100-0200-STR
CB-1300-0200-STR

AB-0400-0200-STR

T-Block
6' x 6' 
6' x 8' 

10' x 6' 

16' Bearing Block

4' x 8' R / L
6'x6' 

Bearing Blocks

2' x 4' R / L
2' x 6' R / L

20' Bearing Block
24' Bearing Block

15'Box w/ 6"x8" curb
15' Box

10' Straight
12' Straight
Corner 90°

4' x 4'
4' x 6' R / L

13' X 2' CB
Straight 2'x2' Blocks

4' Straight
6' Straight

Culvert Bearing

9' Box w/ 8"x8" curb
9' Box 

12' Box w/ 8"x8" curb
12' Box 

4' x 8' R / L
6' x 6' 

Corner 45°

SM Arch Eng w/curb
Product

17 1/2' w/ 8"x8" curb
17 1/2' Box 

20' Box w/ 8"x8" curb
20' Box w/o curb
24' Box w/o curb

Box w/ Specialty curb

5' x 1' CB
8' x 1' CB

11' x 1' CB
5' x 2' CB
8' x 2' CB

11' x 2' CB

8' Straight

3' x 4' R / L
3' x 6' R / L

4'x4'
4' x 6' R / L

SM Arch Eng w/o curb
LG Arch Engineered 
XL Arch Engineered



$600 2560
$600 2560
$925 5080
$925 5080

$1,400 7640
$1,400 7640
$1,750 10200
$1,750 10200
$1,050 5800
$1,050 5800
$1,050 5800
$1,050 5800
$950 5480
$950 5480
$950 5480
$950 5480

$1,300 9480
$1,600 14220

$700 4720
$1,000 9440
$1,200 11840
$1,400 14800
$600 3520
$700 4740

$1,200 9480
$1,800 10640
$1,600 6320
$1,400 7920
$1,600 8000
$2,000 12000

Industrial
4-beam 5-beam 6-beam Regular
$3,250 $3,250 N/A $2,750 8000
$2,900 $2,900 N/A $2,400 6000
$2,600 $2,600 N/A $2,400 6000
$2,400 $2,400 N/A $2,000 4800
$4,200 $4,200 $4,200 $3,800 9920
$3,800 $3,800 $3,800 $3,600 7920
$4,400 $4,400 $4,400 $4,200 11920
$4,200 $4,200 $4,200 $3,800 9560

N/A $6,000 $6,000 N/A 13900

$600 1000
$800 1000
$250 800
$250 1180
$350 1480
$80

Standard Industrial Clips $50

$1,600
1,640 -
3,880 lbs

AB-45R-0500-0300-0106-FT-SM

BA-0800-0800-0100-STR

AB-ST-0400-0400-0106-KN-SM

12"x8" 

BA-0400-1600-0080-STR
BA-0500-1200-0080-STR
BA-0500-1600-0080-STR
BA-0500-2400-0080-STR

BA-0500-1000-0200-STR
BA-0300-0800-0100-STR
BA-0400-0800-0100-STR
BA-0400-1600-0100-STR
BA-0600-1200-0100-STR

Smooth finish/No key

BA-0400-0400-0200-STR
BA-0400-0800-0200-STR
BA-0400-1000-0200-STR

AB-ST-0400-0400-0106-FT-SM
AB-ST-0800-0800-0106-KN-SM
AB-ST-0800-0800-0106-FT-SM
AB-ST-1200-1200-0106-KN-SM
AB-ST-1200-1200-0106-FT-SM
AB-ST-1600-1600-0106-KN-SM
AB-ST-1600-1600-0106-FT-SM

AB-90L-0606-0406-0106-KN-SM
AB-90L-0606-0406-0106-FT-SM
AB-90R-0606-0406-0106-KN-SM
AB-90R-0606-0406-0106-FT-SM

BA-0800-1200-0100-STR

AB-45L-0500-0300-0106-KN-SM
AB-45L-0500-0300-0106-FT-SM
AB-45R-0500-0300-0106-KN-SM

PC-1000-0100-0100
Per Engineer Design

1/2" x 8" 

EW-1600-XXXX-0006

Taper End w/ Steel cover
8" x 8" 

12" x 12" 
12" x 12" 

8 per AASHTO Deck panel
2 per Industrial Deck panel

6" x 16' x 24" Wings

AASHTO EXT CURB
Industrial Curb

8'x1'x1' Precast Curb
10'x1'x1' Precast Curb

DPCB-EXT
DPCB-IDC

PC-0800-0100-0100

14", 16", 18", 24", 27", 30", 
33" End wall

AASHTO Clip (IND)

DP-0500-1600-0800-(4,5,PN,RG)
DP-0400-1600-0800-(4,5,PN,RG)
DP-0500-1200-0800-(4,5,PN,RG)
DP-0400-1200-0800-(4,5,PN,RG)

DP-0500-2000-0800-(4,5,6,PN,RG)
DP-0400-2000-0800-(4,5,6,PN,RG)
DP-0500-2400-0800-(4,5,6,PN,RG)
DP-0400-2400-0800-(4,5,6,PN,RG)

DPCB-INT

5' x 20' x 8"
4' x 20' x 8"
5' x 24' x 8"
4' x 24' x 8"

AASHTO INT Curb

4' x 16' x 8"

Bases 

Deck Panels

5' x 12' x 8"
4' x 12' x 8"

4' x 20' x 8"
5' x 12' x 8"
5' x 16' x 8"
5' x 24' x 8"

5' x 16' x 8"

5' x 10' x 2'
3' x 8' x 1'
4' x 8' x 1'
4' x 16' x 1'
6' x 12' x 1'

5' x 28' x 8"

8' x 8' x 1' 
8' x 12' x 1'

4' x 4' x 2'
4' x 8' x 2'
4' x 10' x 2'

45 Deg A Bottom/Middle
45 Deg A Flat Top

45 Deg B Bottom/Middle
45 Deg B Flat Top

Velpont Bases 

90 Deg A Bottom/Middle
90 Deg A Flat Top

90 Deg B Bottom/Middle
90 Deg B Flat Top

8' Bottom/ Middle AB
8' Flat Top AB

12' Bottom / Middle AB
12' Flat Top AB

16' Bottom / Middle AB

4' Bottom/ Middle AB
4' Flat Top AB

16' Flat Top

Velpont Abutment 

AASHTO

 Designed rough finish/No key


